
990 RC R, orange 2026 <2026><EU><F9803Z8>
LIGHTING SYSTEM

77903

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A67414011000 Headlight carrier right 1.00

2 A67414010000 Headlight carrier left 1.00

3 54603048600 RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M5 INOX 12.00

4 61908040030 Bracket for side fairing 2.00

5 69008021160 special screw M5x12 8.00

6 A67414004000 Position light 1.00

7 A67408060170 Position light mask 1.00

8 0081050121 EJOT PT screw K50x12 only for US and SixDays 4.00

9 0000810400800 EJOT DELTA PT screw 40x8 2.00

10 A67614023000 Bi-LED module 1.00

11 69014017000 SPECIAL SCREW M6X18 ISA30 08 2.00



12 62142041100 Damper 40 SHORE 2.00

13 61342041100 Collar bushing 6,5x9x18x8.5 2.00

14 A67408033100 Headlight unit cover 1.00

15 A67614017000 Bi-LED module driver 1.00

16 073801050122S cheese-head screw torx M5x12-A 4.00

17 0738010400800 Oval-head screw ISR M4x8-A2-07 2.00

18 77307040041 Isolation pad 1.00

19 0081050161 EJOT PT SCREW K50X16 1451 2.00

20 A62414020011 Failure protection ball head 1.00

21 61412132010 Collar bushing 5.5x7x13x3.3 2.00

22 61614020100 Ballhead holder 1.00

23 A60714020010 Ball-head screw L=60 1.00

24 61614019100 Screwshaft 1.00

25 A60714010050 Top headlight carrier 1.00

26 A67408051030EB Blinker Carrier Right 1.00

27 A67408050030EB Blinker Carrier Left 1.00

28 A63714926100 LED turn signal 1.00

29 A63714925100 LED turn signal 1.00

30 0145830504000 oval head screw TX M5x40-8.8-b 2.00

31 A63714951100 LED turn signal 1.00

32 A63714950100 LED turn signal 1.00

33 0145830501800 Flat-head screw ISO 14583-M5x1 2.00

34 0081040121 EJOT Delta PT K40x12 2.00

35 60314147000 License plate lighting 1.00

36 0800000500509 Bushing 5.2x4.8 4.00

37 0070890400100 Washer ISO 7089-4-200 HV 2.00


